
Place Time Bib # Last Name First Name Race Event Gender Age
1. 15:37 4193 Rohde Lucas 5K Run Male 17
2. 15:38 4170 Hale Jaiven 5k run Male 22
3. 16:24 4287 Skjod Raine 5K Run Male 19
4. 16:38 4466 Nielsen Andy 5K Run Male 40
5. 17:04 4460 Brindley Morgon 5K Run Male 17
6. 17:12 4483 Lund April 5K Run Female 40
7. 17:26 4152 Flaa Brent 5k run Male
8. 17:38 4452 Pfliger Michael 5K Run Male 17
9. 17:49 4219 Hasby Eric 5K Run Male 18

10. 17:51 4464 Berger Kobe 5K Run Male 24
11. 17:56 4209 Bridwell Holter 5K Run Male 18
12. 18:07 4448 Marcotte Kyle 5K Run Male 18
13. 18:07 3379 Fleckenstein Dalton 5k run Male 18
14. 18:07 4484 Kaiser Joseph 5K Run Male 33
15. 18:26 4813 Eberts Eli 5K Run Male 13
16. 18:38 3397 Duckwitz Bridger 5k run Male 16
17. 18:45 4131 Little Dylan 5K Run Male 15
18. 18:53 4793 Sayler Jack 5K Run Male 14
19. 18:56 3385 Fauver Trevor 5k run Male
20. 18:59 4206 Schumacher Nathaniel 5K Run Male 16
21. 19:01 4364 Fleck Justin 5K Run Male 38
22. 19:04 4162 Weigil Bayla 5k run Female 17
23. 19:10 4419 Dorrington Jessica 5K Run Female 43
24. 19:18 4297 Fulton Rashun 5K Run Male 35
25. 19:23 4402 Volk Jeremy 5K Run Male 45
26. 19:27 4459 JPF JPF 5K Run Male 35
27. 19:29 4286 Skjod Jimmy 5K Run Male 56
28. 19:37 4795 Schanandore Zach 5K Run Male 14
29. 19:50 4767 Carufel Eric 5K Run Male 35
30. 19:52 4453 Peterson Nicholas 5K Run Male 27
31. 19:54 4783 Cahuec canahui José Antonio 5K Run Male 27
32. 20:02 4164 Elkins Acey 5k run Female 18
33. 20:08 4186 Ridley Devin 5k run Male 21
34. 20:20 3420 Brennen 5k run Male
35. 20:24 4771 Hamilton Trent 5K Run Male 15
36. 20:27 4326 Tibke Steve 5K Run Male 55
37. 20:29 4465 Johnson Patrick 5K Run Male 49
38. 20:35 4318 Wicks Jamie 5K Run Male 53
39. 20:40 4462 Tyrrell Emily 5K Run Female 25
40. 21:03 3374 Peterson Matthew 5k run Male
41. 21:05 3370 Stanley Emma 5k run Female 14
42. 21:06 4493 Selensky Eva 5K Run Female 16
43. 21:06 3396 Diebel David 5k run Male 34
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44. 21:13 4253 Dendy Charles 5K Run Male 47
45. 21:20 4327 Moseley Anthony 5K Run Male 37
46. 21:21 4753 Elhard Charles 5K Run Male 36
47. 21:23 3399 Heck Addison 5k run Female
48. 21:25 4772 Yazzie Charmayne 5K Run Female 37
49. 21:28 3421 Wald Eric 5k run Male 37
50. 21:28 4812 Eberts Eric 5K Run Male 47
51. 21:33 3424 Helbling Austin 5k run Male 13
52. 21:37 4344 Coyle 3 Robbie 5K Run Male 24
53. 21:47 4304 Janz Scott 5K Run Male 37
54. 21:49 4174 Acheson Alex 5K Run Male 37
55. 21:49 4359 Gikungi David 5K Run Male 35
56. 21:51 4307 Munns Kevin 5K Run Male 52
57. 22:04 4218 Anderson Sam youth male 12
58. 22:05 4215 Anderson Timothy 5K Run Male 39
59. 22:05 4411 Crane Brynn 5K Run Female 16
60. 22:17 4357 Hanson Mike 5K Run Male 60
61. 22:24 4303 Janz Aaron 5K Run Male 29
62. 22:24 4337 Dockter Torin 5K Run Male 14
63. 22:38 4471 Schlosser Cody 5K Run Male 27
64. 22:43 4130 Little Dan 5K Run Male 41
65. 22:43 4132 Little Levi 5K Run Male 13
66. 22:48 4412 Crane Macy 5K Run Female 16
67. 22:54 4363 Fleck Jackie 5K Run Female 36
68. 22:57 3404 Graham Treyton 5k run male 18
69. 22:58 4366 Beise Brandon 5K Run Male 43
70. 23:00 4761 Wingenbach Jonathan 5k Run Male 22
71. 23:05 4224 Eiss Patrick 5K Run Male 42
72. 23:07 3366 Berick Ava 5k run Female 13
73. 23:07 4414 Vallejo Jill 5K Run Female 44
74. 23:09 4321 Hamilton Sean 5k run Male
75. 23:24 4301 Schwagler Colter 5K Run Male 32
76. 23:37 4809 Waln Randi 5K Run Female 16
77. 23:41 4151 Feiler Laurie 5K Run Female 62
78. 23:43 4245 Reich Kristen 5K Run Female 34
79. 23:45 3412 Bernhorde Elle 5k run Female
80. 23:46 3411 Eberts Lily 5k run Female
81. 23:47 4339 Riopelle Austin 5K Run Male 31
82. 23:50 4200 Kelly Teron 5K Run Male 18
83. 23:56 4188 Maher Chris 5k run Male 35
84. 23:56 4225 Porten Lindsay 5K Run Female 38
85. 24:09 4228 Ford Robert 5K Run Male 38
86. 24:14 4230 Felderman Elizabeth 5K Run Female 20
87. 24:18 4167 Keller Chad 5k run Male 34
88. 24:20 4451 Schmidt Cody 5K Run Male 35
89. 24:24 4330 Friesz Bray youth female 11
90. 24:25 4467 Droll Nicole 5K Run Female 31



91. 24:26 3415 Ridgeway Wadw 5k run Male 50
92. 24:28 4800 Kolling Josh 5K Run Male 20
93. 24:32 4441 SCHANANDORE Noah youth male 10
94. 24:34 4444 Fettig Jeremy 5K Run Male 37
95. 24:35 4781 Shane Sundriana 5K Run Female 15
96. 24:38 4198 Oscilowski John 5K Run Male 25
97. 24:40 4217 Anderson Miles youth male 10
98. 24:42 3401 Hammer Tucker 5k walk male 24
99. 24:59 3391 Sybrant Tim 5k run Male 40

100. 25:09 4376 Leinius Matthew 5K Run Male 14
101. 25:10 4796 Schanandore Jacob youth male 12
102. 25:11 4387 Fiskness RALPH 5K Run Male 73
103. 25:12 3390 Sybrant Eva 5k run Female 45
104. 25:15 4204 Birswanger Lynn 5K Run Male 68
105. 25:15 4208 Harmstead William youth male 10
106. 25:20 4782 Drebelbis Sarah 5K Run Female 35
107. 25:22 4154 Bachler Ryan 5K Run Male 31
108. 25:33 4490 Myhre Tayah 5K Run Female 15
109. 25:39 4165 Day Peter 5k run male 34
110. 25:48 4227 Hilsabeck Bradley 5K Run Male 41
111. 25:49 3423 Carrico James 5k run Male 39
112. 25:51 4171 Antell Colby 5k run Male 21
113. 25:56 4413 Crane Cora youth female 9
114. 25:58 4492 Barkosky Vanessa 5K Run Female 21
115. 25:59 3419 Gust Randy 5k run Male 41
116. 26:01 4241 Dietz Ellen 5K Run Female 54
117. 26:04 4802 Boekelheide Hailey 5K Run Female 21
118. 26:04 4478 Schaefbauer Alex 5K Run Male 22
119. 26:06 4801 Wolf Austin 5K Run Male 38
120. 26:07 3407 Hall Kristen 5k run Female 21
121. 26:09 3410 Jacobson Landon 5k run Male 21
122. 26:12 3429 Haaland Jessica 5k run Female 32
123. 26:14 4416 Vallejo Kylee 5K Run Female 13
124. 26:14 4270 Pechtl Samantha 5K Run Female 32
125. 26:14 4189 Berger Ryler 5k run Male 16
126. 26:17 4195 Richard Chantal 5K Run Female 40
127. 26:20 4244 Reich David 5K Run Male 66
128. 26:23 4179 Vetter Robyn 5k run Female 39
129. 26:23 3398 Martel Alec 5k run Male 14
130. 26:24 4134 Miller Philip 5K Run Male 39
131. 26:24 4133 Miller Alex youth female 12
132. 26:27 4431 Wicker Lacey 5K Run Female 35
133. 26:27 4190 Berger Cody 5k run male 43
134. 26:28 4780 Ritzman Alexis 5K Run Female 18
135. 26:29 4148 Miller Craig 5K Run Male 47
136. 26:30 3388 Hopfauf Jacob 5k run Male
137. 26:34 4351 Stelter Shawn 5K Run Male 47



138. 26:38 4221 Grotsun Hannah 5K Run Female 29
139. 26:54 4410 Crane Jeremy 5K Run Male 46
140. 26:55 4433 Berger Dawn 5K Run Female 54
141. 26:57 4340 Sheldon Morgan 5K Run Female 18
142. 26:58 4159 Craven Cole 5K Run Male 24
143. 27:00 3427 Drennen Joanna 5k run Female
144. 27:02 3378 Hopfauf Parker 5k walk Male 18
145. 27:04 4231 Felderman Sophia 5K Run Female 17
146. 27:08 3384 MacArthur Nick 5k run male 25
147. 27:08 3382 McGuire Helen 5k run female 23
148. 27:10 4420 Ridley Amanda 5K Run Female 26
149. 27:12 4256 Dendy Mandy 5K Run Female 46
150. 27:12 4258 Ennen Brady youth male 11
151. 27:13 4360 Jordan Bern 5K Run Male 43
152. 27:13 4259 Ennen William youth male 11
153. 27:17 4210 Anderson Roxanne 5K Run Female 59
154. 27:18 3408 Hall Sydney 5k run Female 17
155. 27:21 3368 Crane Colton 5k run Male 18
156. 27:22 4375 Farstad Lucas 5K Run Male 15
157. 27:30 4226 Porten James 5K Run Male 35
158. 27:34 4797 Schanandore Kylee youth female 9
159. 27:35 3367 Crane Rylee 5k run Female 13
160. 27:36 4128 Schanandore Lydia Youth Female 9
161. 27:40 4153 Karch Kendra 5K Run Female 30
162. 27:42 4438 Hymer Elizabeth 5K Run Female 41
163. 27:53 4437 Wickham Lindsay 5K Run Female 40
164. 27:54 4436 Gratz Denise 5K Run Female 44
165. 27:56 4216 Anderson Jennifer 5K Run Female 40
166. 27:56 4754 Kistler Renae 5K Run Female 37
167. 27:56 4491 Myhre Mailey 5K Run Female 13
168. 27:57 4792 Sayler John 5K Run Male 42
169. 28:00 4257 Kunz Erin 5K Run Female 35
170. 28:00 4310 Knoll Greta 5K Run Female 54
171. 28:01 4422 Anderson Nolan youth male 10
172. 28:02 4816 Wolf Verona youth female 11
173. 28:06 4328 Friesz Carina 5K Run Female 46
174. 28:07 4329 Friesz Brecken youth female 8
175. 28:08 4372 Anderson Alan 5K Run Male 68
176. 28:09 4192 Charlie Youth Male 10
177. 28:15 4815 Wolf Brandt 5K Run Male 41
178. 28:20 4358 Moriarity Tiffany 5K Run Female 35
179. 28:21 4338 Glass Miranda 5K Run Female 33
180. 28:26 4489 Myhre Josh 5K Run Male 41
181. 28:34 4273 Brown Brad 5K Run Male 61
182. 28:35 4450 Schmidt Michelle 5K Run Female 35
183. 28:37 4247 Eckert Rich 5K Run Male 56
184. 28:39 4334 Brown Ashleigh 5K Run Female 29



185. 28:39 4778 Annis Kory 5K Run Male 48
186. 28:40 4169 Johnson mark 5k run male
187. 28:42 4343 Sheldon Mya 5K Walk Female 18
188. 28:43 4799 Kolling Kari 5K Run Female 43
189. 28:44 4481 Nagel Paul 5K Run Male 36
190. 28:46 4129 Strauss David 5K Run Male 73
191. 28:52 4345 MEUCHEL BEN 5K Run Male 39
192. 28:59 4239 Mayer Steven 5K Run Male 51
193. 29:04 4790 Eberle Nicholas 5K Run Male 36
194. 29:08 3386 Rangol Obi 5k run Male
195. 29:09 4461 Neva Rachael 5K Run Female 42
196. 29:10 4486 cronrath brayton 5K Run Male 14
197. 29:10 4487 cronrath corey 5K Run Male 42
198. 29:16 4233 Haroldson Marty 5K Run Male 48
199. 29:21 4272 Cahoon Daniel 5K Run Male 37
200. 29:21 4810 KLATT MIRANDA 5K Run Female 36
201. 29:35 4202 Shepherd Annalise 5K Run Female 13
202. 29:41 4191 Barker Jessica 5k run Female 38
203. 29:41 4271 Knutson Cheryl 5K Run Female 64
204. 29:43 4289 Brazell Christina 5K Run Female 42
205. 29:44 4382 Ell Zoey youth female 12
206. 29:51 4316 knoll kelly 5K Run Female 22
207. 29:56 4238 Mayer Tammy 5K Run Female 52
208. 29:57 4183 Schweitzer Dana 5k run Female 43
209. 29:58 4361 Jordan Nathanael youth male 12
210. 30:00 3389 Hopfauf MacKenzie 5k run Female 24
211. 30:04 4380 Henke Bradley 5K Run Male 49
212. 30:04 4379 Henke Eli youth male 8
213. 30:04 4145 Howard Trent 5K Run Male 51
214. 30:10 4347 Loftis Joelle 5K Run Female 35
215. 30:12 4399 Strinden Darci 5K Run Female 51
216. 30:14 4400 Strinden Pete 5K Run Male 52
217. 30:14 4468 Baker Jessica 5K Run Female 32
218. 30:19 4315 Bruley Ethan 5K Run Male 17
219. 30:27 4418 Heidt Dillan 5K Run Male 17
220. 30:27 4415 Vallejo Alayna 5K Run Female 16
221. 30:31 4814 Standing Crow Melissa 5K Run Female 39
222. 30:33 4456 Tamisiea Clare 5K Run Female 18
223. 30:42 4473 Rychlik Trista 5K Run Female 39
224. 30:43 4333 brown chans 5K Run Male 31
225. 30:47 4455 Tamisiea David 5K Run Male 58
226. 30:48 4229 Blood Ronda 5K Run Female 43
227. 30:51 4755 Keller Cameron 5K Run Male 33
228. 30:53 3428 Baird Brianna 5k run Female
229. 30:54 4234 Arellano Gabriella 5K Run Female 29
230. 30:59 4367 Beise Gabby 5K Run Female 14
231. 31:03 4470 Heflin TJ youth male 12



232. 31:06 4381 Ell Candace 5K Run Female 42
233. 31:11 4476 Aberle Brooklyn youth female 11
234. 31:12 4288 Skjod Jennifer 5K Run Female 51
235. 31:13 4135 Miller Tessa 5K Run Female 37
236. 31:22 3406 McIntyre Hannah 5k walk Female 18
237. 31:22 3405 Berg Kendall 5k run Female 19
238. 31:29 4764 Wescott Angela 5K Run Female 44
239. 31:34 4766 Hammer Jodi 5K Run Female 49
240. 31:44 4439 Sabot Rebecca 5K Run Female 51
241. 31:45 4497 Wheeler Mary 5K Run Female 58
242. 31:51 4365 Dewald Maya 5K Run Female 15
243. 31:57 4445 Nagel Carolee 5K Run Female 43
244. 32:01 4182 Sjoberg JJ youth female 11
245. 32:04 4362 Carney Tiana 5K Run Female 19
246. 32:04 4352 Stelter Faith 5K Run Female 20
247. 32:10 4243 Palmer Dale 5K Run Male 31
248. 32:11 4181 Sjoberg Isaiah youth female 9
249. 32:12 4180 Sjoberg Stacey 5K Run Female 38
250. 32:12 4197 Schroeder Linn 5K Run Female 44
251. 32:13 4403 Siems Lisa 5K Run Female 40
252. 32:20 4160 Craven Cyle 5k run male
253. 32:21 4187 Klemetson Kayla 5k run Female 36
254. 32:21 4751 Cook Melissa 5K Run Female 39
255. 32:24 3369 Crane Jamie 5k run Female
256. 32:25 4386 Suko Allie 5K Run Female 41
257 32:27 3409 Hall Sue 5k run Female 46
258. 32:29 4285 Marthaller Grant youth male 10
259. 32:35 4435 Berger Sinclair 5K Run Female 24
260. 32:36 4434 Berger Kade 5K Run Male 23
261. 32:37 4356 McLeod Lisa 5K Run Female 56
262. 32:38 4205 Hoggarth Tyler 5K Run Male 25
263. 32:40 4482 Essler Leon 5K Run Male 71
264. 32:45 4194 Gnirk Bart 5K Run Male 33
265. 32:45 4348 Goettle Grace 5K Run Female 16
266. 32:49 4284 Marthaller Ryan 5K Run Male 43
267. 32:57 4298 Vinje Kai youth male 10
268. 32:58 4314 Bruley Vanessa 5K Run Female 43
269. 33:10 4299 Vinje Tiffany 5K Run Female 46
270. 33:15 4454 Haraguchi Erika 5K Run Female 43
271. 33:17 3375 Keller Adrienne 5k run Female
272. 33:24 4808 Klostreich Mike 5K Run Male 48
273. 33:26 4311 Friedt Kim 5K Walk Female 43
274. 33:32 4384 Klym Allison 5K Run Female 30
275. 33:32 4385 Richter Kara 5K Run Female 60
276. 33:34 4325 Larson Jon 5K Walk Male 47
277. 33:36 4251 Morrell Trisha 5k run Female 29
278. 33:47 4260 Vasicek Jennifer 5K Run Female 51



279. 33:50 4323 Larson Emma 5K Run Female 15
280. 33:51 4472 Kom Levi 5K Run Male 42
281. 34:01 4449 Schmit Collin youth male 11
282. 34:18 4779 Lennox Katelyn 5K Walk Female 15
283. 34:20 4248 Claypool Meg 5K Run Female 32
284. 34:24 4138 Thomsen Amanda 5K Run Female 32
285. 34:31 4266 Gordon Yvonne 5K Run Female 51
286. 34:31 4267 Gordon Kenneth 5K Run Male 51
287. 34:32 4263 Harvey T E 5K Walk Male 60
288. 34:33 4232 Stastny Alexis 5K Run Female 32
289. 34:36 4302 Schwagler Ryder 5K Run Male 31
290. 34:41 4141 Kilen Nolana 5K Run Female 49
291. 34:44 4265 Greuel Jennifer 5K Run Female 33
292. 35:02 4407 Blazek Alexis 5K Run Female 26
293. 35:03 4405 Blazek Sara 5K Run Female 53
294. 35:10 4369 Beise Amy 5K Run Female 38
295. 35:11 4371 Beise Teddy youth male 8
296. 35:11 4370 Beise Logan 5K Run Male 39
297. 35:15 4368 Beise Chloe youth female 11
298. 35:17 4335 Ostby Chantel 5k Run Female 37
299. 35:20 4168 Johnson Carolyn 5k run Female 63
300. 35:32 4308 Tudor Tom 5K Run Male 79
301. 35:32 4463 Menge Kelsey 5K Run Female 31
302. 35:36 3422 Whitel Avery 5k run Male 40
303. 35:36 4320 Ziman Jordan 5K Run Male 38
304. 35:37 3403 Wanner Jacey 5k run Female 30
305. 35:37 4336 Moser Kelly 5K Walk Female 30
306. 35:42 3430 Ledoux Robert 5k run Male 23
307. 35:49 4237 James Issac youth female 12
308. 35:50 3416 Rising Sun Collins 5k run Male
309. 35:51 3413 Siegfried Derryn 5k run female 14
310. 35:54 3402 Giffey Ty 5k run male
311. 36:08 4346 Meuchel Wyatt 5K Run Male 14
312. 36:16 4306 Smith Jack 5K Run Male 42
313. 36:25 4156 Ell Daxton youth Male
314. 36:26 4157 Ell Tim 5k run male
315. 36:28 4349 Goettle Rita youth female 12
316. 36:34 4300 Leingang Breanna 5K Run Female 33
317. 36:34 4350 Sammons Kathryn 5K Run Female 22
318. 36:34 4397 Mueller Brady 5K Run Male 36
319. 36:35 4398 Mueller Briella youth female 9
320. 36:35 4806 Fischer Brent 5K Run Male 41
321. 36:35 4805 Fischer Jordyn youth female 8
322. 36:38 4396 Kasprick Darcy 5K Run Female 42
323. 37:07 4770 Bjornseth Michelle 5K Run Female 37
324. 37:07 4442 Zander Courtney 5K Run Female 28
325. 37:35 4142 Nyhus Roberta 5K Run Female 53



326. 37:42 4342 Sheldon Mallory 5K Walk Female 20
327. 37:55 4201 Kelly Avery youth male 11
328. 37:55 4199 Kelly Ted 5K Run Male 45
329. 37:56 4175 Acheson Cooper youth male 8
330. 37:57 4173 Acheson Rebecca 5K Run Female 36
331. 38:04 4158 Well Katie 5k run Female 28
332. 38:04 4762 Wingenbach Rachel 5K Run Female 29
333. 38:05 4341 Sheldon Jill 5K Walk Female 46
334. 38:15 4404 Blazek Donavan 5K Run Male 52
335. 38:15 4406 Blazek Alece 5K Run Female 19
336. 38:21 4775 Pulver Faith 5K Run Female 58
337. 38:23 4758 Kahl Francis youth female 8
338. 38:24 4756 Kahl Chad 5K Run Male 43
339. 38:28 4172 Gress Tanner 5K Run Male 27
340. 38:33 3383 Flesuess Haylie 5k run Female
341. 38:38 3381 Feist Megan 5k run Female
342. 38:38 3380 Axtman Michelle 5k run Female
343. 38:41 4305 Denis Sandra 5K Run Female 64
344. 39:09 3376 Schroeder Alex youth Male
345. 39:11 4432 Boelz Terri 5K Walk Female 51
346. 39:13 4377 Farstad Jacob 5K Walk Male 17
347. 39:15 4213 Gildea MacKenzie youth female 11
348. 39:15 4212 Gildea Madison youth female 11
349. 39:21 3418 Jahner Jersey youth Female 8
350. 39:22 3417 Jahner Joseph 5k run Male 41
351. 39:23 4817 Schumacher Patrisha 5K Run Female 17
352. 39:23 4203 Bosch Julie 5K Run Female 62
353. 39:26 4149 Retterath Carly 5K Run Female 36
354. 39:31 4166 Keller Kent 5k run male 59
355. 39:37 4760 Seedorf Kailey 5K Run Female 30
356. 39:45 4235 Ledoux Char  5kRun Female 32
357. 39:51 4765 Wescott Jackie youth female 10
358. 40:07 4274 Brown Kay 5K Run Female 55
359. 40:08 4275 Brown Eisley youth female 9
360. 40:12 4222 Wright Halea 5K Run Female 25
361. 40:12 4223 Fischer Erica 5K Run Female 30
362. 40:14 4480 Mattern Clara youth female 11
363. 40:14 4479 Mattern Retha 5K Run Female 38
364. 40:18 4322 Larson Amber 5K Walk Female 42
365. 40:21 4313 Friedt Kaylee youth female 8
366. 40:30 4474 Remus Jennifer 5K Run Female 45
367. 40:30 4475 Remus Sam 5K Run Male 42
368. 40:43 4291 Schanandore Steve 5K Walk Male 67
369. 40:56 4312 Friedt Jake youth male 12
370. 41:05 4774 Wixo-McGavin Lee 5K Run Male 14
371. 41:09 4786 Driscoll Halie 5K Run Female 28
372. 41:17 4389 Hohbein Danielle 5K Run Female 36



373. 41:17 4390 Hohbe Brynn youth female 7
374. 41:20 4787 crane vanvechten 5K Run Male 74
375. 41:29 4391 Hohbe Aria youth female 7
376. 41:30 4388 Hohbein Mitch 5K Run Male 36
377. 41:41 4785 Harrison Larissa 5K Run Female 48
378. 41:59 4140 Thomsen Rhett youth male 5
379. 42:00 4139 Thomsen Jacob 5K Run Male 33
380. 42:05 4254 Dendy Izzy youth female 11
381. 42:06 4759 Benz Claire youth female 6
382. 42:10 4255 Dendy Maddie 5K Run Female 19
383. 42:32 4309 Rask Amy 5K Walk Female 39
384. 42:54 4469 CANTLON LISA 5K Walk Female 55
385. 43:11 4488 Myhre Amber 5K Walk Female 43
386. 43:11 3400 Fiest Kristen 5k walk female 38
387. 43:23 4163 Dolajak Joshua 5k run Male
388. 43:23 4791 Dolajak Brenda 5K Run Female 63
389. 43:34 4295 Fritz Emily youth female 6
390. 43:35 4294 Fritz Katie 5K Run Female 41
391. 44:06 4457 Jungling Lorell 5K Walk Male 61
392. 44:09 4458 Jungling Renae 5K Walk Female 61
393. 44:14 4777 Knudson Tonia 5K Walk Female 55
394. 44:14 4776 Flemmer Crystal 5K Walk Female 57
395. 44:27 4757 Kahl Niki 5K Run Female 40
396. 44:39 4184 Crane Chloe 5k run Female 15
397. 44:40 4804 Reiser Brittany 5K Walk Female 35
398. 45:20 4430 Vredenburg Lori 5K Walk Female 58
399. 45:34 4773 Wixo Kristen 5K Run Female 39
400. 45:36 4150 Feiler Eric 5K Walk Male 63
401. 45:52 4177 Swenson Mari Jo 5K Walk Female 50
402. 45:52 4176 Anderson Abby 5K Walk Female 34
403. 45:52 4178 Motl Danielle 5k walk Female 33
404. 46:04 4296 Fritz Michael youth female 8
405. 46:04 4392 Schlosser Connie 5K Run Female 62
406. 46:10 4196 Johnson Bridget 5K Walk Female 57
407. 46:27 4268 Van Lishout Judy 5K Walk Female 66
408. 46:27 4269 Siever Jen 5K Walk Female 42
409. 46:31 4331 Brown Gregory 5K Walk Male 53
410. 46:32 4332 Brown Kelly 5K Walk Female 60
411. 46:46 3414 Kary Cheryl 5k walk Female
412. 47:12 4401 Liedtke Becky 5K Walk Female 50
413. 47:18 4211 Gildea Becky 5K Walk Female 48
414. 47:19 4214 Slaughter Bobbie 5K Walk Female 54
415. 47:20 4794 Schanandore Amy 5K Walk Female 40
416. 47:32 4290 Schanandore Myra 5K Walk Female 66
417. 47:41 3387 Hopfauf Dwight 5k run Male
418. 48:30 4409 Crane Courtney 5K Walk Female 46
419. 48:30 4408 Crane Kenda 5K Walk Female 48



420. 48:50 4137 Butterfield Alicia 5K Walk Female 34
421. 48:51 4136 Butterfield Steve 5K Walk Male 59
422. 48:51 4161 Auday Jesse 5K Walk Male 43
423. 49:44 3393 Huber Lola 5k walk Female
424. 49:46 3394 Jundt Annabelle 5k walk Female 21
425. 49:47 3392 Huber Joel 5k walk Male 21
426. 49:50 4417 Vallejo Mya youth female 12
427. 50:05 4185 Seidle Rylee 5k run Female 15
428. 50:05 3395 Huber Jackie 5k walk female 53
429. 50:06 4477 Aberle Heather 5K Walk Female 32
430. 50:11 4146 Miller Jacqueline 5K Walk Female 44
431. 50:13 4768 Rogler Kayla 5K Run Female 31
432. 50:13 4769 Rogler Leon Youth Male 6
433. 50:22 4143 Kingsley Valerie 5K Walk Female 49
434. 50:22 4144 Howard Jill 5K Walk Female 50
435. 50:24 3377 Hopfauf Scott 5k walk Male
436. 50:29 4252 Morrell Mary 5K Walk Female 55
437. 50:36 4246 Starck Brenda 5K Run Female 65
438. 50:58 4440 SCHANANDORE ANDREA 5K Walk Female 37
439. 50:58 4236 James Trisha 5K Walk Female 40
440. 51:43 4443 mueller mark 5K Walk Male 56
441. 51:47 4242 Berger Becky 5k walk Female
442. 51:51 4423 Anderson Raegan youth female 7
443. 51:52 4373 Anderson Kelly 5k walk Female 63
444. 52:11 4147 Miller Michaela 5K Walk Female 47
445. 52:25 4789 Schuster Milo 5K Walk Male 59
446. 52:32 4354 Stelter Chanda 5K Walk Female 46
447. 52:32 4355 Stelter Stan 5K Walk Male 77
448. 53:00 4427 Lundstrom Jackie 5K Walk Female 51
449. 53:00 4426 Lundstrom Jay 5K Walk Male 52
450. 53:20 4803 Scott Debbie 5K Walk Female 35
451. 53:49 4220 Hathaway Kayse 5K Walk Female 37
452. 53:49 4264 Harvey Kathy 5K Walk Female 56
453. 53:58 4498 Williams Sophia youth female 10
454. 53:59 4499 Williams Chantel 5K Walk Female 30
455. 54:13 4249 Anderson Dayne 5K Walk Male 39
456. 54:14 4317 Anderson Gail 5K Walk Female 62
457. 54:15 4811 Giesen Shannon 5K Walk Male 51
458. 54:15 4250 Anderson Kim 5K Walk Female 36
459. 54:19 4807 Fox Sarah 5K Walk Female 36
460. 54:21 4485 Rants Joshua 5K Walk Male 37
461. 54:30 4277 Beattie Sharon 5K Run Female 64
462. 54:31 4281 DeSmidt Allegra youth female 5
463. 54:31 4278 Beattie Brian 5K Run Male 66
464. 55:11 3371 Holbert Broch 5k run Male
465. 55:13 3372 Holbert Kierra 5k run Female
466. 55:13 3373 Olejnicak Luke 5k walk Male



467. 55:19 4424 Loosbrock Wade 5K Walk Male 37
468. 55:19 4425 Loosbrock Hudson youth male 5
469. 56:26 4374 Anderson Mavis 5K Walk Female 87
470. 56:58 3425 Mayers Trey 5k walk Male 26
471. 59:15 4276 Woody Aiden youth Male 11
472. 59:17 4282 DeSmidt Gideon youth female 5
473. 59:18 4279 DeSmidt Jade 5K Walk Female 35
474. 59:48 4283 DeSmidt Brahm youth female 7
475. 59:52 4280 DeSmidt Jeff 5K Walk Male 37
476. 1:02:17 4788 Schuster Eurlyne 5K Walk Female 64
477. 1:02:21 4155 McPade Sherry 5k walk Female
DNF NT 3426 Gefroh Leon 5k walk Male
DNF NT 4207 Schumacher Patrisha 5K Run Female 17
DNF NT 4261 Thompson Cindy 5K Run Female 47
DNF NT 4262 Thompson Elsie youth female 12
DNF NT 4292 Stensgard Katie 5K Run Female 39
DNF NT 4293 Stensgard Lauren youth female 10
DNF NT 4319 Schwarz Sara 5K Run Female 42
DNF NT 4324 Larson Stacy 5K Run Female 48
DNF NT 4353 Stelter Samuel 5K Run Male 18
DNF NT 4378 Kenney Kaitlyn 5K Run Female 17
DNF NT 4383 Talbott Maycie 5K Run Female 15
DNF NT 4393 Schlosser Raina youth female 9
DNF NT 4394 Schlosser Justin 5K Run Male 38
DNF NT 4395 Salyers Daniel 5K Run Male 64
DNF NT 4421 Berger Jeni 5K Run Female 35
DNF NT 4428 Lundstrom Jamie 5K Walk Female 15
DNF NT 4429 Williams Kara 5K Walk Female 49
DNF NT 4446 SCHANANDORE Elliot youth male 6
DNF NT 4447 SCHANANDORE Lila youth female 8
DNF NT 4494 Hermanson Betsy 5K Walk Female 38
DNF NT 4495 Hermanson Chad 5K Walk Male 38
DNF NT 4496 Geiger Kim 5K Walk Female 66
DNF NT 4752 Faul Arlette 5K Run Female 44
DNF NT 4784 Odell Jennifer 5K Run Female 34
DNF NT 4798 Schanandore Lucas youth male 7
DNS DNS DNS BENDER ERIC 5K Run Male 36
DNS DNS DNS Carufel Tristan 5K Run Female 20
DNS DNS DNS Carufel Skylar 5K Run Female 20
DNS DNS DNS Driscoll Patrick 5K Run Male 28
DNS DNS DNS Emmel Adeline youth female 5
DNS DNS DNS Emmel Olivia 5K Walk Female 32
DNS DNS DNS Folz Gage 5K Run Male 32
DNS DNS DNS Maxon Megan 5K Run Female 35
DNS DNS DNS Sailer Isla youth female 5
DNS DNS DNS Sailer Max youth male 7
DNS DNS DNS Sailer Jesse 5K Run Female 34



DNS DNS DNS Sailer Cody 5K Walk Female 34
DNS DNS DNS Smith Steve 5K Walk Male 57
DNS DNS DNS wegner scott 5K Run Male 59

Place Group Place Time Bib # Last Name First Name Race Event Age
1. 1 15:37 4193 Rohde Lucas 5K Run 17
2. 2 15:38 4170 Hale Jaiven 5k run 22
3. 3 16:24 4287 Skjod Raine 5K Run 19
4. 4 16:38 4466 Nielsen Andy 5K Run 40
5. 5 17:04 4460 Brindley Morgon 5K Run 17
7. 6 17:26 4152 Flaa Brent 5k run
8. 7 17:38 4452 Pfliger Michael 5K Run 17
9. 8 17:49 4219 Hasby Eric 5K Run 18

10. 9 17:51 4464 Berger Kobe 5K Run 24
11. 10 17:56 4209 Bridwell Holter 5K Run 18
12. 11 18:07 4448 Marcotte Kyle 5K Run 18
13. 12 18:07 3379 Fleckenstein Dalton 5k run 18
14. 13 18:07 4484 Kaiser Joseph 5K Run 33
15. 14 18:26 4813 Eberts Eli 5K Run 13
16. 15 18:38 3397 Duckwitz Bridger 5k run 16
17. 16 18:45 4131 Little Dylan 5K Run 15
18. 17 18:53 4793 Sayler Jack 5K Run 14
19. 18 18:56 3385 Fauver Trevor 5k run
20. 19 18:59 4206 Schumacher Nathaniel 5K Run 16
21. 20 19:01 4364 Fleck Justin 5K Run 38
24. 21 19:18 4297 Fulton Rashun 5K Run 35
25. 22 19:23 4402 Volk Jeremy 5K Run 45
26. 23 19:27 4459 JPF JPF 5K Run 35
27. 24 19:29 4286 Skjod Jimmy 5K Run 56
28. 25 19:37 4795 Schanandore Zach 5K Run 14
29. 26 19:50 4767 Carufel Eric 5K Run 35
30. 27 19:52 4453 Peterson Nicholas 5K Run 27
31. 28 19:54 4783 Cahuec canahui José Antonio 5K Run 27
33. 29 20:08 4186 Ridley Devin 5k run 21
34. 30 20:20 3420 Brennen 5k run
35. 31 20:24 4771 Hamilton Trent 5K Run 15
36. 32 20:27 4326 Tibke Steve 5K Run 55
37. 33 20:29 4465 Johnson Patrick 5K Run 49
38. 34 20:35 4318 Wicks Jamie 5K Run 53
40. 35 21:03 3374 Peterson Matthew 5k run
43. 36 21:06 3396 Diebel David 5k run 34
44. 37 21:13 4253 Dendy Charles 5K Run 47
45. 38 21:20 4327 Moseley Anthony 5K Run 37
46. 39 21:21 4753 Elhard Charles 5K Run 36

Male Overall Results



49. 40 21:28 3421 Wald Eric 5k run 37
50. 41 21:28 4812 Eberts Eric 5K Run 47
51. 42 21:33 3424 Helbling Austin 5k run 13
52. 43 21:37 4344 Coyle 3 Robbie 5K Run 24
53. 44 21:47 4304 Janz Scott 5K Run 37
54. 45 21:49 4174 Acheson Alex 5K Run 37
55. 46 21:49 4359 Gikungi David 5K Run 35
56. 47 21:51 4307 Munns Kevin 5K Run 52
58. 48 22:05 4215 Anderson Timothy 5K Run 39
60. 49 22:17 4357 Hanson Mike 5K Run 60
61. 50 22:24 4303 Janz Aaron 5K Run 29
62. 51 22:24 4337 Dockter Torin 5K Run 14
63. 52 22:38 4471 Schlosser Cody 5K Run 27
64. 53 22:43 4130 Little Dan 5K Run 41
65. 54 22:43 4132 Little Levi 5K Run 13
68. 55 22:57 3404 Graham Treyton 5k run 18
69. 56 22:58 4366 Beise Brandon 5K Run 43
70. 57 23:00 4761 Wingenbach Jonathan 5k Run 22
71. 58 23:05 4224 Eiss Patrick 5K Run 42
74. 59 23:09 4321 Hamilton Sean 5k run
75. 60 23:24 4301 Schwagler Colter 5K Run 32
81. 61 23:47 4339 Riopelle Austin 5K Run 31
82. 62 23:50 4200 Kelly Teron 5K Run 18
83. 63 23:56 4188 Maher Chris 5k run 35
85. 64 24:09 4228 Ford Robert 5K Run 38
87. 65 24:18 4167 Keller Chad 5k run 34
88. 66 24:20 4451 Schmidt Cody 5K Run 35
91. 67 24:26 3415 Ridgeway Wadw 5k run 50
92. 68 24:28 4800 Kolling Josh 5K Run 20
94. 69 24:34 4444 Fettig Jeremy 5K Run 37
96. 70 24:38 4198 Oscilowski John 5K Run 25
98. 71 24:42 3401 Hammer Tucker 5k Run 24
99. 72 24:59 3391 Sybrant Tim 5k run 40

100. 73 25:09 4376 Leinius Matthew 5K Run 14
102. 74 25:11 4387 Fiskness RALPH 5K Run 73
104. 75 25:15 4204 Birswanger Lynn 5K Run 68
107. 76 25:22 4154 Bachler Ryan 5K Run 31
109. 77 25:39 4165 Day Peter 5k run 34
110. 78 25:48 4227 Hilsabeck Bradley 5K Run 41
111. 79 25:49 3423 Carrico James 5k run 39
112. 80 25:51 4171 Antell Colby 5k run 21
115. 81 25:59 3419 Gust Randy 5k run 41
118. 82 26:04 4478 Schaefbauer Alex 5K Run 22
119. 83 26:06 4801 Wolf Austin 5K Run 38
121. 84 26:09 3410 Jacobson Landon 5k run 21
125. 85 26:14 4189 Berger Ryler 5k run 16
127. 86 26:20 4244 Reich David 5K Run 66



129. 87 26:23 3398 Martel Alec 5k run 14
130. 88 26:24 4134 Miller Philip 5K Run 39
133. 89 26:27 4190 Berger Cody 5k run 43
135. 90 26:29 4148 Miller Craig 5K Run 47
136. 91 26:30 3388 Hopfauf Jacob 5k run
137. 92 26:34 4351 Stelter Shawn 5K Run 47
139. 93 26:54 4410 Crane Jeremy 5K Run 46
142. 94 26:58 4159 Craven Cole 5K Run 24
144. 95 27:02 3378 Hopfauf Parker 5k run 18
146. 96 27:08 3384 MacArthur Nick 5k run 25
151. 97 27:13 4360 Jordan Bern 5K Run 43
155. 98 27:21 3368 Crane Colton 5k run 18
156. 99 27:22 4375 Farstad Lucas 5K Run 15
157. 100 27:30 4226 Porten James 5K Run 35
168. 101 27:57 4792 Sayler John 5K Run 42
175. 102 28:08 4372 Anderson Alan 5K Run 68
177. 103 28:15 4815 Wolf Brandt 5K Run 41
180. 104 28:26 4489 Myhre Josh 5K Run 41
181. 105 28:34 4273 Brown Brad 5K Run 61
183. 106 28:37 4247 Eckert Rich 5K Run 56
185. 107 28:39 4778 Annis Kory 5K Run 48
186. 108 28:40 4169 Johnson mark 5k run
189. 109 28:44 4481 Nagel Paul 5K Run 36
190. 110 28:46 4129 Strauss David 5K Run 73
191. 111 28:52 4345 MEUCHEL BEN 5K Run 39
192. 112 28:59 4239 Mayer Steven 5K Run 51
193. 113 29:04 4790 Eberle Nicholas 5K Run 36
194. 114 29:08 3386 Rangol Obi 5k run
196. 115 29:10 4486 cronrath brayton 5K Run 14
197. 116 29:10 4487 cronrath corey 5K Run 42
198. 117 29:16 4233 Haroldson Marty 5K Run 48
199. 118 29:21 4272 Cahoon Daniel 5K Run 37
211. 119 30:04 4380 Henke Bradley 5K Run 49
213. 120 30:04 4145 Howard Trent 5K Run 51
216. 121 30:14 4400 Strinden Pete 5K Run 52
218. 122 30:19 4315 Bruley Ethan 5K Run 17
219. 123 30:27 4418 Heidt Dillan 5K Run 17
224. 124 30:43 4333 brown chans 5K Run 31
225. 125 30:47 4455 Tamisiea David 5K Run 58
227. 126 30:51 4755 Keller Cameron 5K Run 33
247. 127 32:10 4243 Palmer Dale 5K Run 31
252. 128 32:20 4160 Craven Cyle 5k run
260. 129 32:36 4434 Berger Kade 5K Run 23
262. 130 32:38 4205 Hoggarth Tyler 5K Run 25
263. 131 32:40 4482 Essler Leon 5K Run 71
264. 132 32:45 4194 Gnirk Bart 5K Run 33
266. 133 32:49 4284 Marthaller Ryan 5K Run 43



272. 134 33:24 4808 Klostreich Mike 5K Run 48
280. 135 33:51 4472 Kom Levi 5K Run 42
286. 136 34:31 4267 Gordon Kenneth 5K Run 51
289. 137 34:36 4302 Schwagler Ryder 5K Run 31
296. 138 35:11 4370 Beise Logan 5K Run 39
300. 139 35:32 4308 Tudor Tom 5K Run 79
302. 140 35:36 3422 Whitel Avery 5k run 40
303. 141 35:36 4320 Ziman Jordan 5K Run 38
306. 142 35:42 3430 Ledoux Robert 5k run 23
308. 143 35:50 3416 Rising Sun Collins 5k run
310. 144 35:54 3402 Giffey Ty 5k run
311. 145 36:08 4346 Meuchel Wyatt 5K Run 14
312. 146 36:16 4306 Smith Jack 5K Run 42
314. 147 36:26 4157 Ell Tim 5k run
318. 148 36:34 4397 Mueller Brady 5K Run 36
320. 149 36:35 4806 Fischer Brent 5K Run 41
328. 150 37:55 4199 Kelly Ted 5K Run 45
334. 151 38:15 4404 Blazek Donavan 5K Run 52
338. 152 38:24 4756 Kahl Chad 5K Run 43
339. 153 38:28 4172 Gress Tanner 5K Run 27
350. 154 39:22 3417 Jahner Joseph 5k run 41
354. 155 39:31 4166 Keller Kent 5k run 59
367. 156 40:30 4475 Remus Sam 5K Run 42
370. 157 41:05 4774 Wixo-McGavin Lee 5K Run 14
374. 158 41:20 4787 crane vanvechten 5K Run 74
376. 159 41:30 4388 Hohbein Mitch 5K Run 36
379. 160 42:00 4139 Thomsen Jacob 5K Run 33
387. 161 43:23 4163 Dolajak Joshua 5k run
417. 162 47:41 3387 Hopfauf Dwight 5k run
463. 163 54:31 4278 Beattie Brian 5K Run 66
464. 164 55:11 3371 Holbert Broch 5k run
DNS DNS DNS DNS BENDER ERIC 5K Run 36
DNS DNS DNS DNS Driscoll Patrick 5K Run 28
DNS DNS DNS DNS Folz Gage 5K Run 32
DNS DNS DNS DNS wegner scott 5K Run 59
DNF DNF NT 4353 Stelter Samuel 5K Run 18
DNF DNF NT 4394 Schlosser Justin 5K Run 38
DNF DNF NT 4395 Salyers Daniel 5K Run 64
276. 1 33:34 4325 Larson Jon 5K Walk 47
287. 2 34:32 4263 Harvey T E 5K Walk 60
346. 3 39:13 4377 Farstad Jacob 5K Walk 17
368. 4 40:43 4291 Schanandore Steve 5K Walk 67
391. 5 44:06 4457 Jungling Lorell 5K Walk 61
400. 6 45:36 4150 Feiler Eric 5K Walk 63
409. 7 46:31 4331 Brown Gregory 5K Walk 53
421. 8 48:51 4136 Butterfield Steve 5K Walk 59
422. 9 48:51 4161 Auday Jesse 5K Walk 43



425. 10 49:47 3392 Huber Joel 5k walk 21
435. 11 50:24 3377 Hopfauf Scott 5k walk
440. 12 51:43 4443 mueller mark 5K Walk 56
445. 13 52:25 4789 Schuster Milo 5K Walk 59
447. 14 52:32 4355 Stelter Stan 5K Walk 77
449. 15 53:00 4426 Lundstrom Jay 5K Walk 52
455. 16 54:13 4249 Anderson Dayne 5K Walk 39
457. 17 54:15 4811 Giesen Shannon 5K Walk 51
460. 18 54:21 4485 Rants Joshua 5K Walk 37
466. 19 55:13 3373 Olejnicak Luke 5k walk
467. 20 55:19 4424 Loosbrock Wade 5K Walk 37
470. 21 56:58 3425 Mayers Trey 5k walk 26
475. 22 59:52 4280 DeSmidt Jeff 5K Walk 37
DNF DNF NT 3426 Gefroh Leon 5k walk
DNF DNF NT 4495 Hermanson Chad 5K Walk 38
DNS DNS DNS DNS Smith Steve 5K Walk 57

Place Group Place Time Bib # Last Name First Name Race Event Age
6. 1 17:12 4483 Lund April 5K Run 40

22. 2 19:04 4162 Weigil Bayla 5k run 17
23. 3 19:10 4419 Dorrington Jessica 5K Run 43
32. 4 20:02 4164 Elkins Acey 5k run 18
39. 5 20:40 4462 Tyrrell Emily 5K Run 25
41. 6 21:05 3370 Stanley Emma 5k run 14
42. 7 21:06 4493 Selensky Eva 5K Run 16
47. 8 21:23 3399 Heck Addison 5k run
48. 9 21:25 4772 Yazzie Charmayne 5K Run 37
59. 10 22:05 4411 Crane Brynn 5K Run 16
66. 11 22:48 4412 Crane Macy 5K Run 16
67. 12 22:54 4363 Fleck Jackie 5K Run 36
72. 13 23:07 3366 Berick Ava 5k run 13
73. 14 23:07 4414 Vallejo Jill 5K Run 44
76. 15 23:37 4809 Waln Randi 5K Run 16
77. 16 23:41 4151 Feiler Laurie 5K Run 62
78. 17 23:43 4245 Reich Kristen 5K Run 34
79. 18 23:45 3412 Bernhorde Elle 5k run
80. 19 23:46 3411 Eberts Lily 5k run
84. 20 23:56 4225 Porten Lindsay 5K Run 38
86. 21 24:14 4230 Felderman Elizabeth 5K Run 20
90. 22 24:25 4467 Droll Nicole 5K Run 31
95. 23 24:35 4781 Shane Sundriana 5K Run 15

103. 24 25:12 3390 Sybrant Eva 5k run 45
106. 25 25:20 4782 Drebelbis Sarah 5K Run 35
108. 26 25:33 4490 Myhre Tayah 5K Run 15

Female Overall Results



114. 27 25:58 4492 Barkosky Vanessa 5K Run 21
116. 28 26:01 4241 Dietz Ellen 5K Run 54
117. 29 26:04 4802 Boekelheide Hailey 5K Run 21
120. 30 26:07 3407 Hall Kristen 5k run 21
122. 31 26:12 3429 Haaland Jessica 5k run 32
123. 32 26:14 4416 Vallejo Kylee 5K Run 13
124. 33 26:14 4270 Pechtl Samantha 5K Run 32
126. 34 26:17 4195 Richard Chantal 5K Run 40
128. 35 26:23 4179 Vetter Robyn 5k run 39
132. 36 26:27 4431 Wicker Lacey 5K Run 35
134. 37 26:28 4780 Ritzman Alexis 5K Run 18
138. 38 26:38 4221 Grotsun Hannah 5K Run 29
140. 39 26:55 4433 Berger Dawn 5K Run 54
141. 40 26:57 4340 Sheldon Morgan 5K Run 18
143. 41 27:00 3427 Drennen Joanna 5k run
145. 42 27:04 4231 Felderman Sophia 5K Run 17
147. 43 27:08 3382 McGuire Helen 5k run 23
148. 44 27:10 4420 Ridley Amanda 5K Run 26
149. 45 27:12 4256 Dendy Mandy 5K Run 46
153. 46 27:17 4210 Anderson Roxanne 5K Run 59
154. 47 27:18 3408 Hall Sydney 5k run 17
159. 48 27:35 3367 Crane Rylee 5k run 13
161. 49 27:40 4153 Karch Kendra 5K Run 30
162. 50 27:42 4438 Hymer Elizabeth 5K Run 41
163. 51 27:53 4437 Wickham Lindsay 5K Run 40
164. 52 27:54 4436 Gratz Denise 5K Run 44
165. 53 27:56 4216 Anderson Jennifer 5K Run 40
166. 54 27:56 4754 Kistler Renae 5K Run 37
167. 55 27:56 4491 Myhre Mailey 5K Run 13
169. 56 28:00 4257 Kunz Erin 5K Run 35
170. 57 28:00 4310 Knoll Greta 5K Run 54
173. 58 28:06 4328 Friesz Carina 5K Run 46
178. 59 28:20 4358 Moriarity Tiffany 5K Run 35
179. 60 28:21 4338 Glass Miranda 5K Run 33
182. 61 28:35 4450 Schmidt Michelle 5K Run 35
184. 62 28:39 4334 Brown Ashleigh 5K Run 29
187. 63 28:42 4343 Sheldon Mya 5k run 18
188. 64 28:43 4799 Kolling Kari 5K Run 43
195. 65 29:09 4461 Neva Rachael 5K Run 42
200. 66 29:21 4810 KLATT MIRANDA 5K Run 36
201. 67 29:35 4202 Shepherd Annalise 5K Run 13
202. 68 29:41 4191 Barker Jessica 5k run 38
203. 69 29:41 4271 Knutson Cheryl 5K Run 64
204. 70 29:43 4289 Brazell Christina 5K Run 42
206. 71 29:51 4316 knoll kelly 5K Run 22
207. 72 29:56 4238 Mayer Tammy 5K Run 52
208. 73 29:57 4183 Schweitzer Dana 5k run 43



210. 74 30:00 3389 Hopfauf MacKenzie 5k run 24
214. 75 30:10 4347 Loftis Joelle 5K Run 35
215. 76 30:12 4399 Strinden Darci 5K Run 51
217. 77 30:14 4468 Baker Jessica 5K Run 32
220. 78 30:27 4415 Vallejo Alayna 5K Run 16
221. 79 30:31 4814 Standing Crow Melissa 5K Run 39
222. 80 30:33 4456 Tamisiea Clare 5K Run 18
223. 81 30:42 4473 Rychlik Trista 5K Run 39
226. 82 30:48 4229 Blood Ronda 5K Run 43
228. 83 30:53 3428 Baird Brianna 5k run
229. 84 30:54 4234 Arellano Gabriella 5K Run 29
230. 85 30:59 4367 Beise Gabby 5K Run 14
232. 86 31:06 4381 Ell Candace 5K Run 42
234. 87 31:12 4288 Skjod Jennifer 5K Run 51
235. 88 31:13 4135 Miller Tessa 5K Run 37
237. 89 31:22 3405 Berg Kendall 5k run 19
238. 90 31:29 4764 Wescott Angela 5K Run 44
239. 91 31:34 4766 Hammer Jodi 5K Run 49
240. 92 31:44 4439 Sabot Rebecca 5K Run 51
241. 93 31:45 4497 Wheeler Mary 5K Run 58
242. 94 31:51 4365 Dewald Maya 5K Run 15
243. 95 31:57 4445 Nagel Carolee 5K Run 43
245. 96 32:04 4362 Carney Tiana 5K Run 19
246. 97 32:04 4352 Stelter Faith 5K Run 20
249. 98 32:12 4180 Sjoberg Stacey 5K Run 38
250. 99 32:12 4197 Schroeder Linn 5K Run 44
251. 100 32:13 4403 Siems Lisa 5K Run 40
253. 101 32:21 4187 Klemetson Kayla 5k run 36
254. 102 32:21 4751 Cook Melissa 5K Run 39
255. 103 32:24 3369 Crane Jamie 5k run
256. 104 32:25 4386 Suko Allie 5K Run 41
257 105 32:27 3409 Hall Sue 5k run 46
259. 106 32:35 4435 Berger Sinclair 5K Run 24
261. 107 32:37 4356 McLeod Lisa 5K Run 56
265. 108 32:45 4348 Goettle Grace 5K Run 16
268. 109 32:58 4314 Bruley Vanessa 5K Run 43
269. 110 33:10 4299 Vinje Tiffany 5K Run 46
270. 111 33:15 4454 Haraguchi Erika 5K Run 43
271. 112 33:17 3375 Keller Adrienne 5k run
274. 113 33:32 4384 Klym Allison 5K Run 30
275. 114 33:32 4385 Richter Kara 5K Run 60
277. 115 33:36 4251 Morrell Trisha 5k run 29
278. 116 33:47 4260 Vasicek Jennifer 5K Run 51
279. 117 33:50 4323 Larson Emma 5K Run 15
283. 118 34:20 4248 Claypool Meg 5K Run 32
284. 119 34:24 4138 Thomsen Amanda 5K Run 32
285. 120 34:31 4266 Gordon Yvonne 5K Run 51



288. 121 34:33 4232 Stastny Alexis 5K Run 32
290. 122 34:41 4141 Kilen Nolana 5K Run 49
291. 123 34:44 4265 Greuel Jennifer 5K Run 33
292. 124 35:02 4407 Blazek Alexis 5K Run 26
293. 125 35:03 4405 Blazek Sara 5K Run 53
294. 126 35:10 4369 Beise Amy 5K Run 38
298. 127 35:17 4335 Ostby Chantel 5k Run 37
299. 128 35:20 4168 Johnson Carolyn 5k run 63
301. 129 35:32 4463 Menge Kelsey 5K Run 31
304. 130 35:37 3403 Wanner Jacey 5k run 30
309. 131 35:51 3413 Siegfried Derryn 5k run 14
316. 132 36:34 4300 Leingang Breanna 5K Run 33
317. 133 36:34 4350 Sammons Kathryn 5K Run 22
322. 134 36:38 4396 Kasprick Darcy 5K Run 42
323. 135 37:07 4770 Bjornseth Michelle 5K Run 37
324. 136 37:07 4442 Zander Courtney 5K Run 28
325. 137 37:35 4142 Nyhus Roberta 5K Run 53
330. 138 37:57 4173 Acheson Rebecca 5K Run 36
331. 139 38:04 4158 Well Katie 5k run 28
332. 140 38:04 4762 Wingenbach Rachel 5K Run 29
335. 141 38:15 4406 Blazek Alece 5K Run 19
336. 142 38:21 4775 Pulver Faith 5K Run 58
340. 143 38:33 3383 Flesuess Haylie 5k run
341. 144 38:38 3381 Feist Megan 5k run
342. 145 38:38 3380 Axtman Michelle 5k run
343. 146 38:41 4305 Denis Sandra 5K Run 64
351. 147 39:23 4817 Schumacher Patrisha 5K Run 17
352. 148 39:23 4203 Bosch Julie 5K Run 62
353. 149 39:26 4149 Retterath Carly 5K Run 36
355. 150 39:37 4760 Seedorf Kailey 5K Run 30
358. 151 40:07 4274 Brown Kay 5K Run 55
360. 152 40:12 4222 Wright Halea 5K Run 25
361. 153 40:12 4223 Fischer Erica 5K Run 30
363. 154 40:14 4479 Mattern Retha 5K Run 38
366. 155 40:30 4474 Remus Jennifer 5K Run 45
371. 156 41:09 4786 Driscoll Halie 5K Run 28
372. 157 41:17 4389 Hohbein Danielle 5K Run 36
377. 158 41:41 4785 Harrison Larissa 5K Run 48
382. 159 42:10 4255 Dendy Maddie 5K Run 19
388. 160 43:23 4791 Dolajak Brenda 5K Run 63
390. 161 43:35 4294 Fritz Katie 5K Run 41
395. 162 44:27 4757 Kahl Niki 5K Run 40
396. 163 44:39 4184 Crane Chloe 5k run 15
399. 164 45:34 4773 Wixo Kristen 5K Run 39
405. 165 46:04 4392 Schlosser Connie 5K Run 62
427. 166 50:05 4185 Seidle Rylee 5k run 15
431. 167 50:13 4768 Rogler Kayla 5K Run 31



437. 168 50:36 4246 Starck Brenda 5K Run 65
461. 169 54:30 4277 Beattie Sharon 5K Run 64
465. 170 55:13 3372 Holbert Kierra 5k run
DNS DNS DNS Carufel Tristan 5K Run 20
DNS DNS DNS Carufel Skylar 5K Run 20
DNS DNS DNS Maxon Megan 5K Run 35
DNS DNS DNS Sailer Jesse 5K Run 34
DNF NT 4207 Schumacher Patrisha 5K Run 17
DNF NT 4261 Thompson Cindy 5K Run 47
DNF NT 4292 Stensgard Katie 5K Run 39
DNF NT 4319 Schwarz Sara 5K Run 42
DNF NT 4324 Larson Stacy 5K Run 48
DNF NT 4378 Kenney Kaitlyn 5K Run 17
DNF NT 4383 Talbott Maycie 5K Run 15
DNF NT 4421 Berger Jeni 5K Run 35
DNF NT 4752 Faul Arlette 5K Run 44
DNF NT 4784 Odell Jennifer 5K Run 34
236. 1 31:22 3406 McIntyre Hannah 5k walk 18
273. 2 33:26 4311 Friedt Kim 5K Walk 43
282. 3 34:18 4779 Lennox Katelyn 5K Walk 15
305. 4 35:37 4336 Moser Kelly 5K Walk 30
326. 5 37:42 4342 Sheldon Mallory 5K Walk 20
333. 6 38:05 4341 Sheldon Jill 5K Walk 46
345. 7 39:11 4432 Boelz Terri 5K Walk 51
356. 8 39:45 4235 Ledoux Char  5k Run 32
364. 9 40:18 4322 Larson Amber 5K Walk 42
383. 10 42:32 4309 Rask Amy 5K Walk 39
384. 11 42:54 4469 CANTLON LISA 5K Walk 55
385. 12 43:11 4488 Myhre Amber 5K Walk 43
386. 13 43:11 3400 Fiest Kristen 5k walk 38
392. 14 44:09 4458 Jungling Renae 5K Walk 61
393. 15 44:14 4777 Knudson Tonia 5K Walk 55
394. 16 44:14 4776 Flemmer Crystal 5K Walk 57
397. 17 44:40 4804 Reiser Brittany 5K Walk 35
398. 18 45:20 4430 Vredenburg Lori 5K Walk 58
401. 19 45:52 4177 Swenson Mari Jo 5K Walk 50
402. 20 45:52 4176 Anderson Abby 5K Walk 34
403. 21 45:52 4178 Motl Danielle 5k walk 33
406. 22 46:10 4196 Johnson Bridget 5K Walk 57
407. 23 46:27 4268 Van Lishout Judy 5K Walk 66
408. 24 46:27 4269 Siever Jen 5K Walk 42
410. 25 46:32 4332 Brown Kelly 5K Walk 60
411. 26 46:46 3414 Kary Cheryl 5k walk
412. 27 47:12 4401 Liedtke Becky 5K Walk 50
413. 28 47:18 4211 Gildea Becky 5K Walk 48
414. 29 47:19 4214 Slaughter Bobbie 5K Walk 54
415. 30 47:20 4794 Schanandore Amy 5K Walk 40



416. 31 47:32 4290 Schanandore Myra 5K Walk 66
418. 32 48:30 4409 Crane Courtney 5K Walk 46
419. 33 48:30 4408 Crane Kenda 5K Walk 48
420. 34 48:50 4137 Butterfield Alicia 5K Walk 34
423. 35 49:44 3393 Huber Lola 5k walk
424. 36 49:46 3394 Jundt Annabelle 5k walk 21
428. 37 50:05 3395 Huber Jackie 5k walk 53
429. 38 50:06 4477 Aberle Heather 5K Walk 32
430. 39 50:11 4146 Miller Jacqueline 5K Walk 44
433. 40 50:22 4143 Kingsley Valerie 5K Walk 49
434. 41 50:22 4144 Howard Jill 5K Walk 50
436. 42 50:29 4252 Morrell Mary 5K Walk 55
438. 43 50:58 4440 SCHANANDORE ANDREA 5K Walk 37
439. 44 50:58 4236 James Trisha 5K Walk 40
441. 45 51:47 4242 Berger Becky 5k walk
443. 46 51:52 4373 Anderson Kelly 5k walk 63
444. 47 52:11 4147 Miller Michaela 5K Walk 47
446. 48 52:32 4354 Stelter Chanda 5K Walk 46
448. 49 53:00 4427 Lundstrom Jackie 5K Walk 51
450. 50 53:20 4803 Scott Debbie 5K Walk 35
451. 51 53:49 4220 Hathaway Kayse 5K Walk 37
452. 52 53:49 4264 Harvey Kathy 5K Walk 56
454. 53 53:59 4499 Williams Chantel 5K Walk 30
456. 54 54:14 4317 Anderson Gail 5K Walk 62
458. 55 54:15 4250 Anderson Kim 5K Walk 36
459. 56 54:19 4807 Fox Sarah 5K Walk 36
469. 57 56:26 4374 Anderson Mavis 5K Walk 87
473. 58 59:18 4279 DeSmidt Jade 5K Walk 35
476. 59 1:02:17 4788 Schuster Eurlyne 5K Walk 64
477. 60 1:02:21 4155 McPade Sherry 5k walk
DNS DNS DNS Emmel Olivia 5K Walk 32
DNS DNS DNS Sailer Cody 5K Walk 34
DNF NT 4428 Lundstrom Jamie 5K Walk 15
DNF NT 4429 Williams Kara 5K Walk 49
DNF NT 4494 Hermanson Betsy 5K Walk 38
DNF NT 4496 Geiger Kim 5K Walk 66

Place Group Place Time Bib # Last Name First Name Age
57. 1 22:04 4218 Anderson Sam 12
89. 2 24:24 4330 Friesz Bray 11
93. 3 24:32 4441 SCHANANDORE Noah 10
97. 4 24:40 4217 Anderson Miles 10

101. 5 25:10 4796 Schanandore Jacob 12
105. 6 25:15 4208 Harmstead William 10

Youth Results



113. 7 25:56 4413 Crane Cora 9
131. 8 26:24 4133 Miller Alex 12
150. 9 27:12 4258 Ennen Brady 11
152. 10 27:13 4259 Ennen William 11
158. 11 27:34 4797 Schanandore Kylee 9
160. 12 27:36 4128 Schanandore Lydia 9
171. 13 28:01 4422 Anderson Nolan 10
172. 14 28:02 4816 Wolf Verona 11
174. 15 28:07 4329 Friesz Brecken 8
176. 16 28:09 4192 Charlie 10
205. 17 29:44 4382 Ell Zoey 12
209. 18 29:58 4361 Jordan Nathanael 12
212. 19 30:04 4379 Henke Eli 8
231. 20 31:03 4470 Heflin TJ 12
233. 21 31:11 4476 Aberle Brooklyn 11
244. 22 32:01 4182 Sjoberg JJ 11
248. 23 32:11 4181 Sjoberg Isaiah 9
258. 24 32:29 4285 Marthaller Grant 10
267. 25 32:57 4298 Vinje Kai 10
281. 26 34:01 4449 Schmit Collin 11
295. 27 35:11 4371 Beise Teddy 8
297. 28 35:15 4368 Beise Chloe 11
307. 29 35:49 4237 James Issac 12
313. 30 36:25 4156 Ell Daxton
315. 31 36:28 4349 Goettle Rita 12
319. 32 36:35 4398 Mueller Briella 9
321. 33 36:35 4805 Fischer Jordyn 8
327. 34 37:55 4201 Kelly Avery 11
329. 35 37:56 4175 Acheson Cooper 8
337. 36 38:23 4758 Kahl Francis 8
344. 37 39:09 3376 Schroeder Alex
347. 38 39:15 4213 Gildea MacKenzie 11
348. 39 39:15 4212 Gildea Madison 11
349. 40 39:21 3418 Jahner Jersey 8
357. 41 39:51 4765 Wescott Jackie 10
359. 42 40:08 4275 Brown Eisley 9
362. 43 40:14 4480 Mattern Clara 11
365. 44 40:21 4313 Friedt Kaylee 8
369. 45 40:56 4312 Friedt Jake 12
373. 46 41:17 4390 Hohbe Brynn 7
375. 47 41:29 4391 Hohbe Aria 7
378. 48 41:59 4140 Thomsen Rhett 5
380. 49 42:05 4254 Dendy Izzy 11
381. 50 42:06 4759 Benz Claire 6
389. 51 43:34 4295 Fritz Emily 6
404. 52 46:04 4296 Fritz Michael 8
426. 53 49:50 4417 Vallejo Mya 12



432. 54 50:13 4769 Rogler Leon 6
442. 55 51:51 4423 Anderson Raegan 7
453. 56 53:58 4498 Williams Sophia 10
462. 57 54:31 4281 DeSmidt Allegra 5
468. 58 55:19 4425 Loosbrock Hudson 5
471. 59 59:15 4276 Woody Aiden 11
472. 60 59:17 4282 DeSmidt Gideon 5
474. 61 59:48 4283 DeSmidt Brahm 7
DNS DNS DNS Sailer Max 7
DNS DNS DNS Emmel Adeline 5
DNS DNS DNS Sailer Isla 5
DNF NT 4446 SCHANANDORE Elliot 6
DNF NT 4798 Schanandore Lucas 7
DNF NT 4262 Thompson Elsie 12
DNF NT 4293 Stensgard Lauren 10
DNF NT 4393 Schlosser Raina 9
DNF NT 4447 SCHANANDORE Lila 8


	Attendees

